MB SERIES    Architectural Channel
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 3Copyright © Tivoli 03/02/26
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
• UL wet weather seal option available
• Optional switch
• Available GFCI or standard dual 3 prong outlet
• Heavy-gauge extruded aluminum
• Available in 6”, 12”, 18” and 24” OC standard spacing

Specification
Compatible Tivolite
Order Guide
PRODUCT CODE SOCKET TYPE
LAMP
SPACING
FINISH
OPTIONAL
CHASSING
OPTIONAL
WEATHER SEAL
AC - MB - - - -
AC = Standard MB = Medium Base 06 = 6” OC SA = Satin Aluminum CC1 = 120V 4 Channel Chasing WS1 = Weather Seal
(Required for Outdoor
Applications)
12 = 12” OC BK = Black Powder Coat CC2 = 220/240V 4 Channel Chasing
18 = 18” OC WH = White Powder Coat
24 = 24” OC
Electrical
Operating Voltage 120V AC/ 240V AC
Physical
Dimensions AC Standard 2.188” W x 2.188” H (without bulb)
Socket Spacing* 6”, 12”, 18” and 24” OC
Order increments 1’ (12’ max)
Housing Alluminum
American Wire Gauge 20 AWG
Mounting Surface Mount, Suspended
Knock-out Holes Every 24” along mounting face of channel
Sockets Medium Base, E26/E27
Lamps (By others) 60W max
Certification and Testing
Certification cULus
Environment Dry/Wet Location
IP Rating IP54/IP65
Warranty 5 Years
*Custom lamp spacing available (consult factory)
**Custom paint or anodizing available (consult factory)
TVLT-A19-X-X-26-XX-120
X (Filament Count) = 1, 2, 6
X = F (Frosted), V (Vintage),
C (Clear)
XX (CCT) = 22, 24, 27
A19 Tivolite Bulb
2.37”
4.21”
TVLT-S14-X-X-26-XX-120
X (Filament Count) = 1, 2, 4, 6
X = F (Frosted), V (Vintage),
C (Clear)
XX (CCT) = 22, 24, 27
S14 Tivolite Bulb
3.5”
1.75”
5.71"
4.571"
5.7”
4.5”
TVLTPET-G120-4-C-26-XX-120
XX (CCT) = 24, 27
G125 PET Tivolite Bulb
MB SERIES    Architectural Channel
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 3Copyright © Tivoli 03/02/26
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Run Rate
Patterns
Mult ichaser
Run Rate
Patterns
Mult ichaser
Accessories and Joiners
AC-T
T Bracket (Standard)
internal T-bracket